Orthomat® Lite

Ideal for light to medium use

- Cost-effective anti-fatigue matting.

- Offers the user relief from fatigue caused by standing.

+ Insulates against cold concrete floors.
» Ideal for light to medium use in dry environments.
+ Pebble surface provides additional traction.

Technical Specification

Material:

Surface Finish:

Product Height:

Roll Length:

Operating Temperature:
Environmental Resistance:

Typical Applications:

Installation Method:
Cleaning Method:

Product Performance:

Flame Retardancy:

Country of Origin:

Sizes

0.9m x 36.5m x 6mm

0.9m x 6mm x per linear metre
0.9m x 1.5m x 6mm

0.9m x 2m x 6mm

0.9m x 3m x 6mm

0.9m x 1.82m x 6mm

0.9m x 0.76m x 6mm

Virgin Closed Cell PVC (Foam)
Pebble

6mm

36.5m

0°C to +60°C

Suitable for dry indoor environments

Production lines, assembly areas,
packing stations, workbenches

Loose lay

Brush/Mop the top surface

Conforms to Slip Resistance Test

EN 13552 (Category R10)

Fire Tested to DIN 54332
(B2) part of DIN 4102

China

Black
CV010001
CV010001C
CV010002
CV010003
CV010004
CV010005
CV010006

Weight
57.00 kg
4.30 kg
2.33 kg
6.92 kg
4.67 kg
2.83 kg
1.18 kg

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +44 (0)116 240 1088 or email sales@cobaeurope.com
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