











## Orthomat® Lite Ideal for light to medium use

- Cost-effective anti-fatigue matting.
  Offers the user relief from fatigue caused by standing.
- Insulates against cold concrete floors.
  Ideal for light to medium use in dry environments.
  Pebble surface provides additional traction.

## Technical Specification

Material:	Virgin Closed Cell PVC (Foam)	
Surface Finish:	Pebble	
Product Height:	6mm	
Roll Length:	36.5m	
Operating Temperature:	0°C to +60°C	
Environmental Resistance:	Suitable for dry indoor environments	
Typical Applications:	Production lines, assembly areas, packing stations, workbenches	
Installation Method:	Loose lay	
Cleaning Method:	Brush/Mop the top surface	
Product Performance:	Conforms to Slip Resistance Test EN 13552 (Category R10)	
Flame Retardancy:	Fire Tested to DIN 54332 (B2) part of DIN 4102	
Country of Origin:	China	

Sizes	Black	Weight
0.9m x 36.5m x 6mm	CV010001	57.00 kg
0.9m x 6mm x per linear metre	CV010001C	4.30 kg
0.9m x 1.5m x 6mm	CV010002	2.33 kg
0.9m x 2m x 6mm	CV010003	6.92 kg
0.9m x 3m x 6mm	CV010004	4.67 kg
0.9m x 1.82m x 6mm	CV010005	2.83 kg
0.9m x 0.76m x 6mm	CV010006	1.18 kg